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Women / XG / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Audy1314
West Valley

9.075 9.025 9.2759.400 36.775
2 5 3 2 1 

1 

Nina Rodricks1326
West Valley

9.125 9.100 8.9009.575 36.700
1 3 1 9T 2 

2 

Jacqueline Verga1328
West Valley

8.825 9.200 9.1759.150 36.350
5T 2 5T 5 3 

3 

Mercy Hooks1310
Santa Rosa

8.625 8.700 9.3259.500 36.150
8 7 2 1 4T

4T

Krystal Steiner1327
West Valley

8.825 9.225 8.9009.200 36.150
5T 1 4 9T 4T

4T

Ana Martinez1312
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.050 9.0008.625 35.625
3 4 10 7 6 

6 

Ema Huffstutter1311
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.850 8.8009.150 35.200
12 6 5T 12 7 

7 

Katherine Hansen1309
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.450 9.0758.850 35.125
7 9 8 6 8 

8 

Cali Davidson1317
West Valley

8.900 8.600 9.2508.250 35.000
4 8 13 3 9 

9 

Emily Nightingale1313
Santa Rosa

8.475 8.350 9.2008.700 34.725
11 11T 9 4 10 

10 

Maddison Zedek1306
Redwood Empire

8.350 8.425 8.9757.950 33.700
13 10 14 8 11 

11 

Jenna Lee O'Daffer1325
West Valley

8.600 8.350 8.3008.400 33.650
9 11T 12 14 12 

12 

Miranda Larkin1307
San Francisco

8.500 7.925 8.1009.075 33.600
10 14 7 15 13 

13 

Teya Erickson1303
Redwood Empire

8.250 7.800 8.7258.550 33.325
15 15 11 13 14 

14 

Emilia Virgo1329
West Valley

8.300 8.350 8.8257.600 33.075
14 11T 15 11 15 

15 
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